Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00315

CS-2019-
00315

CS-2019-
00287

CS-2019-
00288

CS-2019-
00289

CS-2019-
00290

CS-2019-
00291

CS-2019-
00292

CS-2019-
00293

CS-2019-
00294

CS-2019-
00295

CS-2019-
00296

CS-2019-
00297

CS-2019-
00298

CS-2019-
00299

Filed
On

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

Party
ADAMS,
ASHLEYDefendant

ADAMS,
RELODefendant

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

Case
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
ADAMS, RELO

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
ADAMS, RELO

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SELVEY, ANGELA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PRIMEAUX, ROBYN

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
OCHOA, EVANGLINA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NASH, AMOS WAYNE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWMAN, TYFFANI

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTINEZ, CESAR

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SMITHSON, JACOB

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MCKINZIE, LINDA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JACKSON, TONYA RICHELLE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SOUTHWORTH, JEREMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

SHEPHERD, TYLER ANTHONEY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TILLOTSON, DAVID LESLIE JR

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TESTA, LISA

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00300

CS-2019-
00301

CS-2019-
00302

CS-2019-
00303

CS-2019-
00304

CS-2019-
00305

CS-2019-
00306

CS-2019-
00307

CS-2019-
00308

CS-2019-
00309

CS-2019-
00310

CS-2019-
00311

CS-2019-
00312

CS-2019-
00313

CS-2019-
00314

Filed
On

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

Party
ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

Case
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
STUART, TAMMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TREPTON, THAD NICHOLAS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SCOTT, KACHANNA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JOHNSON, LATOYA KAY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
ROUGHFACE, BETHANY NELL

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMSEY, CHARLES

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
HARRIS, AMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PHELPS, PAULA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
RAINS, KAYLA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
BOLNICK, BRIAN LOUIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MURPHY, TRAVIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TERRELL, HUGH LEE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PLUMB, DEBORAH

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWLIN, KEVIN GENE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
KING, CHRISTOPHER

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00315

CS-2019-
00316

CS-2019-
00317

CS-2019-
00318

CS-2019-
00319

CS-2019-
00320

CJ-2019-
00066

CS-2019-
00316

CS-2019-
00316

CS-2019-
00309

CS-2019-
00325

CS-2019-
00324

CJ-2019-
00066

CS-2019-
00323

CJ-2019-
00066

Filed
On

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

Party
ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITYPlaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITYPlaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITYPlaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITYPlaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITYPlaintiff

AS OCCUPANT OF THE
PREMISESDefendant

BENNETT, ALAN
MDefendant

BENNETT, CINDYDefendant

BOLNICK, BRIAN
LOUISDefendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NAPlaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLCPlaintiff

CHAMPION MORTGAGE
COMPANY Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIONPIlaintiff

DBAPIlaintiff

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

ADAMS, RELO

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

BENNETT, CINDY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

LAWRENCE, AARON

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

SHEAR, DESIRAE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

ROBB, DAVID HOWARD

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

MURET, CHANNA

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
vs. UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS OF

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

BENNETT, CINDY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

BENNETT, CINDY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

BOLNICK, BRIAN LOUIS

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA
vs. STOKESBERR7Y, KENDRA R

CAVALRY SPVILLC vs. LONG,

KENDELL SEAN

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
vs. UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS OF

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION vs. DOOLITTLE,

WILLIAM FREDERICK

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
vs. UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS OF

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900324
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900324
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00287

CS-2019-
00288

CS-2019-
00289

CS-2019-
00290

CS-2019-
00291

CS-2019-
00292

CS-2019-
00293

CS-2019-
00294

CS-2019-
00295

CS-2019-
00296

CS-2019-
00297

CS-2019-
00298

CS-2019-
00299

CS-2019-
00300

CS-2019-
00301

Filed
On

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

Party
DBAPIlaintif
P

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

ANGELA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

ROBYN

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

EVANGLINA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

AMOS WAYNE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

TYFFANI

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

CESAR

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

JACOB

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

LINDA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

TONYA RICHELLE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

SOUTHWORTH, JEREMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

TYLER ANTHONEY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

DAVID LESLIE JR

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

TAMMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

THAD NICHOLAS

SELVEY,

PRIMEAUX,

OCHOA,

NASH,

NEWMAN,

MARTINEZ,

SMITHSON,

MCKINZIE,

JACKSON,

SHEPHERD,

TILLOTSON,

TESTA, LISA

STUART,

TREPTON,

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00302

CS-2019-
00303

CS-2019-
00304

CS-2019-
00305

CS-2019-
00306

CS-2019-
00307

CS-2019-
00308

CS-2019-
00309

CS-2019-
00310

CS-2019-
00311

CS-2019-
00312

CS-2019-
00313

CS-2019-
00314

CS-2019-
00315

CS-2019-
00316

Filed
On

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

03/25/20
19

Party
DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

DBAPIlaintif
f

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

KACHANNA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON,

LATOYA KAY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

SCOTT,

ROUGHFACE, BETHANY NELL

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

CHARLES

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

AMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

PAULA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

KAYLA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

BRIAN LOUIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

TRAVIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

HUGH LEE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

DEBORAH

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

KEVIN GENE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

CHRISTOPHER

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

RELO

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

CINDY

RAMSEY,

HARRIS,

PHELPS,

RAINS,

BOLNICK,

MURPHY,

TERRELL,

PLUMB,

NEWLIN,

KING,

ADAMS,

BENNETT,

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Case Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay CS-2019-  03/25/ — KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00317 2010 |2 I vs. LAWRENCE, AARON INIDIEIETIE DINTEISS
Kay CS-2019- 03725/ — KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00318 2019 |DBANENSSS vs. SHEAR, DESIRAE INIDIZIEN G DINTEISS
Kay CS-2019- 03725/ e KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00319 2010 | B I vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD  VDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2019- 03725/ - KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00320 2019 |(CBANSESS vs. MURET, CHANNA INIDIZIEN B DINTEISS
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
&aeywkirk) OCOJ(;égw' 23/1295/ DOE, JOHNDefendant LLC vs. UNKNOWN FORECLOSURE
SUCCESSORS OF
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
Kay CS-2019-  03/25/ DOOLITTLE, WILLIAM  CORPORATION vs.
(Newkirk) 00323 2019 FREDERICKDefendant DOOLITTLE, WILLIAM INIDIE B DINIEE
FREDERICK
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
%}‘gwkirk) &;’65219' 2(3)/1295/ EX RELDefendant LLC vs. UNKNOWN FORECLOSURE
SUCCESSORS OF
Kay SC-2019- 03/25/ FERNANDEZ, MCINTOSH, JAMES vs. FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk) 00368 2019 JENNIFERDefendant FERNANDEZ, JENNIFER AND DETAINER
Kay CS-2019- 03725/ KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
e (i 2015 HARRIS, AMYDefendant ot A0 INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CM-2019- 03/25/ HONEYCUTT, JASON STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.  OBSTRUCTING AN
(Newkirk) 00136 2019 ERNESTDefendant HONEYCUTT, JASON ERNEST OFFICER (MIS)
Kay CS-2019-  03/25/ HOSPITAL COMPANY, KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00287 2019  LLCPlaintiff vs. SELVEY, ANGELA INDEBTEDNESS
Kay CS-2019-  03/25/ HOSPITAL COMPANY, KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00288 2019  LLCPlaintiff vs. PRIMEAUX, ROBYN INIDIEIESTZIDINTERSES
Kay CS-2019-  03/25/ HOSPITAL COMPANY, KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00289 2019  LLCPlaintiff vs. OCHOA, EVANGLINA INIDIEIE B DN
Kay CS-2019-  03/25/ HOSPITAL COMPANY, KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
(Newkirk) 00290 2019  LLCPlaintiff vs. NASH, AMOS WAYNE INIDIE B DINIEE
Kay CS-2019-  03/25/ HOSPITAL COMPANY, KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA [\ oo o

(Newkirk) 00291 2019 LLCPlaintiff vs. NEWMAN, TYFFANI


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900368
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900368
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00292

CS-2019-
00293

CS-2019-
00294

CS-2019-
00295

CS-2019-
00296

CS-2019-
00297

CS-2019-
00298

CS-2019-
00299

CS-2019-
00300

CS-2019-
00301

CS-2019-
00302

CS-2019-
00303

CS-2019-
00304

CS-2019-
00305

CS-2019-
00306

Filed
On

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

Party

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL
COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTINEZ, CESAR

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SMITHSON, JACOB

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MCKINZIE, LINDA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JACKSON, TONYA RICHELLE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SOUTHWORTH, JEREMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

SHEPHERD, TYLER ANTHONEY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TILLOTSON, DAVID LESLIE JR

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TESTA, LISA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
STUART, TAMMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TREPTON, THAD NICHOLAS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SCOTT, KACHANNA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JOHNSON, LATOYA KAY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
ROUGHFACE, BETHANY NELL

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMSEY, CHARLES

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
HARRIS, AMY

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00307

CS-2019-
00308

CS-2019-
00309

CS-2019-
00310

CS-2019-
00311

CS-2019-
00312

CS-2019-
00313

CS-2019-
00314

CS-2019-
00315

CS-2019-
00316

CS-2019-
00317

CS-2019-
00318

CS-2019-
00319

CS-2019-
00320

CJ-2019-
00066

Filed
On

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

Party
HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLCPIlaintiff

IF ANYDefendant

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

PHELPS, PAULA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

RAINS, KAYLA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

BOLNICK, BRIAN LOUIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

MURPHY, TRAVIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

TERRELL, HUGH LEE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

PLUMB, DEBORAH

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

NEWLIN, KEVIN GENE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

KING, CHRISTOPHER

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

ADAMS, RELO

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

BENNETT, CINDY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

LAWRENCE, AARON

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

SHEAR, DESIRAE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

ROBB, DAVID HOWARD

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

MURET, CHANNA

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs.

UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS OF

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2019-
00066

CS-2019-
00295

CS-2019-
00303

CS-2019-
00287

CS-2019-
00288

CS-2019-
00289

CS-2019-
00290

CS-2019-
00291

CS-2019-
00292

CS-2019-
00293

CS-2019-
00294

CS-2019-
00295

CS-2019-
00296

CS-2019-
00297

CS-2019-
00298

Filed
On

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

Party

IF MARRIEDDefendant
JACKSON, TONYA
RICHELLEDefendant

JOHNSON, LATOYA
KAYDefendant

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA PIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIaintiff

Case

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

vs. UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS OF

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JACKSON, TONYA RICHELLE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JOHNSON, LATOYA KAY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SELVEY, ANGELA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PRIMEAUX, ROBYN

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
OCHOA, EVANGLINA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NASH, AMOS WAYNE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWMAN, TYFFANI

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTINEZ, CESAR

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SMITHSON, JACOB

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MCKINZIE, LINDA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JACKSON, TONYA RICHELLE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SOUTHWORTH, JEREMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.

SHEPHERD, TYLER ANTHONEY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TILLOTSON, DAVID LESLIE JR

Offense or Cause

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00299

CS-2019-
00300

CS-2019-
00301

CS-2019-
00302

CS-2019-
00303

CS-2019-
00304

CS-2019-
00305

CS-2019-
00306

CS-2019-
00307

CS-2019-
00308

CS-2019-
00309

CS-2019-
00310

CS-2019-
00311

CS-2019-
00312

CS-2019-
00313

Filed
On

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

Party
KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA PIaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIaintiff

Case
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TESTA, LISA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
STUART, TAMMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TREPTON, THAD NICHOLAS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
SCOTT, KACHANNA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
JOHNSON, LATOYA KAY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
ROUGHFACE, BETHANY NELL

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
RAMSEY, CHARLES

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
HARRIS, AMY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PHELPS, PAULA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
RAINS, KAYLA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
BOLNICK, BRIAN LOUIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MURPHY, TRAVIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
TERRELL, HUGH LEE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PLUMB, DEBORAH

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWLIN, KEVIN GENE

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900306
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900303
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00314

CS-2019-
00315

CS-2019-
00316

CS-2019-
00317

CS-2019-
00318

CS-2019-
00319

CS-2019-
00320

CS-2019-
00314

CS-2019-
00314

CS-2019-
00317

CS-2019-
00317

CS-2019-
00324

CS-2019-
00292

SC-2019-
00368

CS-2019-
00294

Filed
On

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

Party
KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMAPIaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA PIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA PIlaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KING,

CHRISTOPHERDefendant

KING, SHELBY Defendant

LAWRENCE,
AARONDefendant

LAWRENCE,
MELISSADefendant

LONG, KENDELL
SEANDefendant

MARTINEZ,
CESARDefendant

MCINTOSH,
JAMESPIaintiff

MCKINZIE,
LINDADefendant

Case
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KING, CHRISTOPHER

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. ADAMS, RELO

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. BENNETT, CINDY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. LAWRENCE, AARON

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SHEAR, DESIRAE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. MURET, CHANNA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KING, CHRISTOPHER

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KING, CHRISTOPHER

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. LAWRENCE, AARON

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. LAWRENCE, AARON

CAVALRY SPVILLC vs.
LONG, KENDELL SEAN

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. MARTINEZ, CESAR

MCINTOSH, JAMES vs.
FERNANDEZ, JENNIFER

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. MCKINZIE, LINDA

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900368
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900368
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900324
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900324
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00321

CS-2019-
00322

CS-2019-
00320

CS-2019-
00320

CS-2019-
00310

CS-2019-
00290

CJ-2019-
00066

CS-2019-
00313

CS-2019-
00291

CS-2019-
00289

CS-2019-
00321

MC-2019
00006

CS-2019-
00307

CS-2019-
00312

CS-2019-
00288

Filed
On

03/25/2 MIDLAND FUNDING
019 LLCPlaintiff

03/25/2 MIDLAND FUNDING
019 LLCPIlaintiff

03/25/2 MURET,
019 BRIANDefendant

03/25/2 MURET,
019 CHANNADefendant

03/25/2 MURPHY,
019 TRAVISDefendant

03/25/2 NASH, AMOS
019 WAYNEDefendant

Party

03/25/2
019

NATIONSTAR

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

03/25/2
019

NEWLIN, KEVIN
GENEDefendant

NEWMAN,
TYFFANIDefendant

OCHOA,
EVANGLINADefendant

OWEN, KEEGAN
RENEEDefendant

PEDERSEN, KENT
ALLENPIaintiff

PHELPS,
PAULADefendant

PLUMB,
DEBORAHDefendant

PRIMEAUX,
ROBYNDefendant

MORTGAGE LLCPIlaintiff

Case

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.
OWEN, KEEGAN RENEE

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.
WHEAT, LEANNE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MURET, CHANNA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MURET, CHANNA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
MURPHY, TRAVIS

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NASH, AMOS WAYNE

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
vs. UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS
OF

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWLIN, KEVIN GENE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWMAN, TYFFANI

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
OCHOA, EVANGLINA

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.
OWEN, KEEGAN RENEE

IN THE MATTER OF
PEDERSEN, KENT ALLEN

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PHELPS, PAULA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PLUMB, DEBORAH

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.
PRIMEAUX, ROBYN

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MINISTERS
CREDENTIALS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900288
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900307
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900313
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900320
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900321
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900321
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00308

CS-2019-
00305

CS-2019-
00319

CS-2019-
00319

CS-2019-
00304

FD-2019-
00051

FD-2019-
00051

CS-2019-
00302

CJ-2019-
00066

CS-2019-
00287

CS-2019-
00318

CS-2019-
00318

CS-2019-
00297

CS-2019-
00293

CS-2019-
00296

Filed
On

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

03/25/
2019

Party

RAINS, KAYLADefendant
RAMSEY,
CHARLESDefendant

ROBB, CAROLYN
SUEDefendant

ROBB, DAVID
HOWARDDefendant

ROUGHFACE, BETHANY
NELLDefendant

SALDIVAR,
CANDACEPIaintiff

SALDIVAR,
GABRIELDefendant

SCOTT,
KACHANNADefendant

SECRETARY OF HOUSING
ANDDefendant

SELVEY,
ANGELADefendant

SHEAR, CLARENCE
LEROYDefendant

SHEAR,
DESIRAEDefendant

SHEPHERD, TYLER
ANTHONEY Defendant

SMITHSON,
JACOBDefendant

SOUTHWORTH,
JEREMY Defendant

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. RAINS, KAYLA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. RAMSEY, CHARLES

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. ROUGHFACE, BETHANY
NELL

SALDIVAR, CANDACE vs.
SALDIVAR, GABRIEL

SALDIVAR, CANDACE vs.
SALDIVAR, GABRIEL

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SCOTT, KACHANNA

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC vs. UNKNOWN
SUCCESSORS OF

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SELVEY, ANGELA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SHEAR, DESIRAE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SHEAR, DESIRAE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SHEPHERD, TYLER
ANTHONEY

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SMITHSON, JACOB

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. SOUTHWORTH, JEREMY

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI

ON OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900296
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900297
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900287
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900302
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900304
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900305
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900308
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Case Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
STATE OF OKLAHOMA DOMestic A&B IN

g\?y Kirk) gorlzzlo 19- 2(3)/1295 / IS‘(J)II)J ?ﬁﬁf”m JAMES vs. SOUTTER, DAVID PRESENCE OF MINOR

o e JAMES IV IV 2ND AND SUB AFC

NATIONSTAR

Kay CJ-2019- 03/25/ . MORTGAGE LLC vs.

(Newkirk) 00066 2019 SPOUSE OFDefendant UNKNOWN FORECLOSURE
SUCCESSORS OF
CAPITAL ONE BANK

Kay CS-2019- 03/25/ STOKESBERR7Y, KENDRA (USA) NA vs.

(Newkirk) 00325 2019 RDefendant STOKESBERRYY, INDEBTEDNESS
KENDRA R
NATIONSTAR

Kay CJ-2019- 03/25/ STORME, BARBARA MORTGAGE LLC vs.

(Newkirk) 00066 2019 ADefendant UNKNOWN R
SUCCESSORS OF
KAY COUNTY

Kay =~ CS-2019- 0325/ orjppr TAMMYDefendant OKLAHOMA vs. STUART, INDEBTEDNESS

(Newkirk) 00300 2019
TAMMY
KAY COUNTY

S G D TERRELIOGH  Siiua  momsreoves

ow TERRELL, HUGH LEE

KAY COUNTY

Ly . Sl AR TESTA, LISADefendant OKLAHOMA vs. TESTA, INDEBTEDNESS

(Newkirk) 00299 2019
LISA
KAY COUNTY

Kay CS-2019- 03/25/ TILLOTSON, DAVID OKLAHOMA vs.

(Newkirk) 00298 2019 LESLIEDefendant TILLOTSON, DAVID IDIEIENEIDINIEISS
LESLIE JR
KAY COUNTY

Kay CS-2019- 03/25/ TREPTON, THAD OKLAHOMA vs.

(Newkirk) 00301 2019 NICHOLASDefendant TREPTON, THAD INDIZIENADINIESS
NICHOLAS
NATIONSTAR

Kay CJ-2019- 03/25/ UNITED STATE OF AMERICA MORTGAGE LLC vs.

(Newkirk) 00066 2019 EX RELDefendant UNKNOWN B
SUCCESSORS OF
NATIONSTAR

Kay CJ-2019- 03/25/ UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS MORTGAGE LLC vs.

(Newkirk) 00066 2019 OFDefendant UNKNOWN O e
SUCCESSORS OF
NATIONSTAR

Kay CJ-2019- 03/25/ URBAN MORTGAGE LLC vs.

(Newkirk) 00066 2019 DEVELOPMENTDefendant UNKNOWN IO
SUCCESSORS OF

Kay CS-2019- 03/25/ WHEAT, LEANNEDefendant MIDLAND FUNDING LLC INDEBTEDNESS

(Newkirk) 00322 2019 vs. WHEAT, LEANNE


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900301
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900298
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900299
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900300
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900121
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

